

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11477-11667/2013

KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 9, 12, 14 to 26, 28 and 30 to 35 are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit on record subject to service of the complete set of the pleadings in a week's time.

Status of the remaining respondents be filed by the next date.

List again on 13.2.2014.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|

| (M.A. SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|
|