

^

ITEM NO.60

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11477-11667/2013

KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv

Mr Parikshit P Angadi, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Duly represented respondent Nos. 1 to 9, 12,14 to 26,28 and 30 to 35 are granted six weeks time as final chance for filing counter affidavit.

In the meanwhile, the ld. counsel, Mr Naveen R Nath to submit proper report as regards the status of the respondents whom he is representing (as in all there are 200 respondents on record).

Service report in respect of unserved respondents is awaited. Registry to submit complete report about their status by next date.

List again on 24.4.2014.

|
|

|
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj