

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 11477-11667/2013

KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents)

Date : 30/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Darpan K.M., Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr Prateek Mishra, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service on
respondent Nos. 7,29 and 32 in SLP(C) no. 11479-11511/2013,
respondent nos. 13,34,36,49,51,52,54,59,62,63,65,75,86,90 and
103 in SLP(C) no. 11516-11624/2013, respondent Nos. 10 and 27
in SLP(C) no. 11633-11667/2013. Steps be taken within four
weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.01

List again on 19.2.2015.

11:17:10 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar