

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
11477-11667/2013

No(s).

KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD.
ner(s)

Petitio

V E R S U S

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents)

Date : 05/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for filing
application for bringing on record the legal representatives
of deceased respondent no.27 in SLP(C) NO.11633-67/2013.

effect service on respondent Nos. 7 and 29 in S
LP(C) NO.11479-511/2013 and respondent nos. 13,49,51,52,5
4, 59,62,63,65,75,86,90 and 103 in SLP(C) NO.11516-624/2013
within three weeks time as last opportunity. No
tices thereafter be issued.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.02.05
16:44:50 IST

List again on 25.4.2016.

Reason:

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

)
Registrar