

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s) 11477-11667/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2012

in WA No. 103/2010 08/11/2012				in WA No. 104/2010 18/11/2012				in WA No.				
No.	105/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	106/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15351/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.
107/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	108/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
109/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	110/2010	18/11/2012	in WA	No.					
111/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	112/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
113/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	114/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
115/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	116/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
117/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	118/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
119/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	120/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
121/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	122/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
123/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	124/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
125/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	126/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
127/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	128/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
129/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	130/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
131/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	132/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
133/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	134/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
135/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.									
15352/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15358/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15359/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15360/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15361/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15398/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15399/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15400/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15401/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15802/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15803/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15804/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15805/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15806/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15807/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15808/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15809/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15810/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15811/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15812/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15813/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15814/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15815/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15816/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15817/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15818/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15819/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15820/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15821/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15822/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15823/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15824/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15825/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15826/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15827/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15828/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15829/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15830/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15831/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15832/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15833/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15834/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
15835/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	15836/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
4001/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	4002/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
4003/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	4004/2010	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5876/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5877/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5878/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5879/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5880/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5881/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5882/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5883/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5884/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5885/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5886/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5887/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5888/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5889/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5890/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5891/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5892/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5893/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5894/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5895/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5896/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5897/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5898/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5899/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5900/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5901/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5902/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5903/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5904/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5905/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5906/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5907/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5908/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5909/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5910/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5911/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5912/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5913/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5914/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5915/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5916/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5917/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					
5918/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.	5919/2011	08/11/2012	in WA	No.					

5920/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5921/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5922/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5923/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5924/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5925/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5926/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5927/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5928/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5929/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5930/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5931/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5932/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5933/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5934/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5935/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5936/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5937/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5938/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5939/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5940/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5941/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5942/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5943/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5944/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5945/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5946/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5947/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5948/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5949/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5950/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5951/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5952/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5953/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5954/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5955/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5956/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5957/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5958/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5959/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5960/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5961/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5962/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5963/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5964/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5965/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5966/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5967/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5968/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5969/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5970/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5971/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5972/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5973/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5974/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5975/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5976/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5977/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5978/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5979/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5980/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5981/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.
5982/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.	5983/2011	08/11/2012	in	WA	No.

5984/2011 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)
KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
(Office report for directions)

Date : 15/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Darpan K.M.,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the
petitioner to comply with the office report dated
26 th

October, 2016.

(SAPNA BISHT) (TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER