

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11477-
11667/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-11-2012 in WA No. 15351/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 15352/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 103/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 104/2010 18-11-2012 in WA No. 105/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 106/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 107/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 108/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 109/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 110/2010 18-11-2012 in WA No. 111/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 112/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 113/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 114/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 115/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 116/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 117/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 118/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 119/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 120/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 121/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 122/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 123/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 124/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 125/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 126/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 127/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 128/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 129/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 130/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 131/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 132/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 133/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 134/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 135/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 4001/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 4002/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 4003/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 4004/2010 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5876/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5877/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5878/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5879/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5880/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5881/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5882/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5883/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5884/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5885/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5886/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5887/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5888/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5889/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5890/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5891/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5892/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5893/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5894/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5895/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5896/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5897/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5898/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5899/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5900/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5901/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5902/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5903/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5904/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5905/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5906/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5907/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5908/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5909/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5910/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5911/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5912/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5913/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5914/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5915/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5916/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5917/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5918/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5919/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 5920/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No.

15833/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 15834/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No.
15835/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No. 15836/2011 08-11-2012 in WA No.
15358/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANS.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMBALIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 67783/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 22-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M. Bangaraswamy, Adv.
Mr. Premnath Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dhanesh Ieshdhan, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)